Tel-Tru Sanitary Pressure Gauge MODEL 84
HOMOGENIZER LINE
Model 84 heavy-duty Homogenizer gauges are accurate to ±1% full scale, and are liquid filled for vibration and pul-
sation damping.   Special diaphragm seals with or without flanges fit homogenizers; pressure ranges
go from 1,500 to 15,000 PSI.
➤ AVAILABLE OPTIONS:
• Dry case
• Right, left, or top mounting options

• Reassemble and calibrate to original factory
specifications
Ordering Example:  Homogenizer, 5" dial, 316L SS
wetted parts, 304 SS case, 7/8" flange homogenizer connection
size, Lower location, Glycerine system fill, 0-10,000 psi & 0-700
bar range, Glycerine filled case.
Key:
X =  Available
S = Standard
Tel-Tru Sanitary Pressure Gauge MODEL 84
HOMOGENIZER LINE
How to Order
Code Description Available
A Model
5084 Homogenizer, 5" dial
B Materials
Wetted Parts
1 316L SS S
C Case
S 304 SS X
D Connection Size
A ⅞" Thick 2 Bolt Flange X
(fits Crepaco)
B 1⅛" Thick 2 Bolt Flange X
(fits Gaulin)
2 Waukesha ½" Thick 4 Bolt Flange X
6 Waukesha ¾" Thick 4 Bolt Flange X
D 1.66" Thick Laboratory Flange X
G APV Rannie Fitting X
H Niro/Soavi 15/16" Thick 2 Bolt Flange X
C No flange X
E Connection Location
L Lower X
F Connection Type
E Homogenizer S
G Range and Scale
xxx See Range Chart See Range Chart
H Options* Insert codes only if required
L Glass Lens X
D Drag Pointer X
0 Extra Dampening X
I High Temperature Option X
Process temp. >250°F
I Case Fill
G Glycerine Filled X
T Dry case X
CODE
0-1000 psi F8A
0-2500 psi H7F
0-3000 psi H9A
0-4000 psi J4A
0-5000 psi J8A
0-7500 psi K2F
0-10000 psi K4A
0-15000 psi K7A
0-1000 psi & 0-70 bar F8F
0-2500 psi & 0-170 bar H7F
0-3000 psi & 0-200 bar H9F
0-4000 psi & 0-275 bar J4F
0-5000 psi & 0-350 bar J8F
0-7500 psi & 0-520 bar K2F
0-10000 psi & 0-700 bar K4F
0-15000 psi & 0-1000 bar K7F
Ranges
Tel-Tru Manufacturing Company
408 St. Paul St., Rochester, New York 14605 USA
Phone: 585.232.1440 • 800.232.5335 • Fax: 585.232.3857
E-mail: info@teltru.com • Web: www.teltru.com
SPG8408
Certificates
10000016 Material Certificate
10000002 Calibration Certificate
Code Description
(order separately)